
   Affordable  
Quality

Healthcare

1. ENDELEA BASIC PLAN
(personal accident cover)

Allows members to set aside funds to access
quality outpatient healthcare services

 
Minimum funds contribution:Ksh 10,000 for

principal Member and Ksh 5,000 for each
Dependant

2.endelea med plan
(inpatient medical cover)

3.endelea advantage plan
(outpatient medical scheme)

Health insurance cover with flexible
and affordable payment plan

BENEFITS(ksh) Med 2 Med 3 Med 5

In-patient Medical cover

Maternity Cover Within IP 

Last Expense Cover 

200,000 300,000 500,000

40,000 50,000 75,000

20,000 30,000 50,000

BENEFITS (ksh) Flex plan Bronze plan Silver plan Gold plan

 

Death/Permanent Total Disability

TemporaryTotalDisability

Medical Expenses

Last Expense

1,000,000 2,000,000

5,000

70,000

50,000

500,000 5,000,000

30,000

500,000

15,000

90,000

10,000

150,000

80,000

200,000

70,000

Subscription per Month(Ksh)

Subscription per year(Ksh)

200

5,900 13,5001,900

600 1,350390

3,8000

Subscription per Month(Ksh)

Subscription per year(Ksh)

700

6,600 8,970 14,820

950 1,560

Covid-19 Cover within IP 150,000100,000 200,000



Subscription per Month(Ksh)

Dial *849*300# or  
 Register Online or
Download the Endelea App 

1.

   2.Fill the  required information
   3.Submit the form and make     
       payment
   4.Access healthcare services

How to join;

4.endelea LAST PLAN
(FUNERAL EXPENSE COVER)

enquire today!

BENEFITS (ksh)

Individual 

Extended Family

100,000 200,000 300,000

Partners

Website:www.endeleaplan.com
Emal:info@endeleaplan.com 

:    +254 111 014 500
:   +254 748 201 428
:   +254 748 201 428 

Subscription per year(Ksh)

110

1,100 2,200

220

3,300

330

400,000

440

4,400

Promoting healthy living and better healthcare access

PLAN Endelea 
Last 1

Endelea 
Last 2

Endelea 
Last 3

Endelea 
Last 4

Subscription per Month(Ksh)

Subscription per year(Ksh)

370 740 980 1,230

6,600 8,8003,300 11,000


