

Health insurance cover with flexible and affordable payment plan

Affordable Quality Healthcare

1. ENDELEA BASIC PLAN

(PERSONAL ACCIDENT COVER)

BENEFITS (ksh)	Flex plan	Bronze plan	Silver plan	Gold plan
Death/Permanent Total Disability	500,000	1,000,000	2,000,000	5,000,000
TemporaryTotalDisability	5,000	10,000	15,000	30,000
Medical Expenses	70,000	150,000	200,000	500,000
Last Expense	50,000	70,000	80,000	90,000
Subscription per Month(Ksh)	200	390	600	1,350
Subscription per year(Ksh)	1,900	3,8000	5,900	13,500





2.ENDELEA MED PLAN

(INPATIENT MEDICAL COVER)

BENEFITS(ksh)	Med 2	Med 3	Med 5
In-patient Medical cover	200,000	300,000	500,000
Covid-19 Cover within IP	100,000	150,000	200,000
Maternity Cover Within IP	40,000	50,000	75,000
Last Expense Cover	20,000	30,000	50,000
Subscription per Month(Ksh)	700	950	1,560
Subscription per year(Ksh)	6,600	8,970	14,820

3. ENDELEA ADVANTAGE PLAN

(OUTPATIENT MEDICAL SCHEME)

Allows members to set aside funds to access quality outpatient healthcare services

Minimum funds contribution:Ksh 10,000 for principal Member and Ksh 5,000 for each Dependant





4.ENDELEA LAST PLAN

(FUNERAL EXPENSE COVER)

	PLAN	Endelea Last 1	Endelea Last 2	Endelea Last 3	Endelea Last 4
l	BENEFITS (ksh)	100,000	200,000	300,000	400,000
	Individual				
	Subscription per Month(Ksh)	110	220	330	440
	Subscription per year(Ksh)	1,100	2,200	3,300	4,400
	Extended Family				
K	Subscription per Month(Ksh)	370	740	980	1,230
	Subscription per year(Ksh)	3,300	6,600	8,800	11,000

Vendelea

How to join;

1. Dial *849*300# or Register **Online** or Download the **Endelea App**





- 2.Fill the required information3.Submit the form and make payment
- 4. Access healthcare services





PARTNERS





















: +254 748 201 428

: +254 748 201 428

(a): +254 111 014 500

Website:www.endeleaplan.com
Emal:info@endeleaplan.com
enquire today!

ROMOTING HEALTHY LIVING AND BETTER HEALTHCARE ACCESS